10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

17.30

18.00

18.30

19.00

19.30

Preliminary programme

DAY 1
Thursday June 17th, 2021

ROOM A

Opening

Plenary 1: Dan Chisholm
Public mental health needs and responses in the
context of COVID-19: a blueprint for the future?

Coffee
Special _
SympF())sium ilg Symposium 2:
Suicide  SYmposium 1:  Highlights from
revention: E-health in The Nordic
’ Nordic ' psychiatry Journal of
perspectives Psychiatry
Lunch

Plenary 2: Mark Daly
Genetic architecture of psychiatric traits and disorders
- shared and specific biological mechanisms

Plenary 3: Ian Goodyer
Adolescent Mental Health: From Brain to Therapeutics

Coffee

Poster presentations

Special
symposium 2:
What works (and
for whom) in
psychotherapy

Symposium 3: Oral
Sleep in presentations 1
psychiatric
disorders

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

17.30

18.00

18.30

19.00

19.30

DAY 2
Friday June 18th, 2021

Special

symposium 3: SRl 7

Mental health
and COVID-19
pandemics in the
Baltic countries
and Finland

Symposium 4:

Interventions for  Birth cohorts -
preventing intergenerational

mental disorders aspect to mental

related to social health
inequality

Coffee

Plenary 4: Pim Cuijpers
The future of psychotherapy

Poster presentations

Lunch

Plenary 5: Riitta Hari
Brain basis of social interaction

Symposium 6:

Spe(_:|a| Violence risk
symposium 4: . Oral
- assessment in ;
Cannabis: A s presentations 2
. clinical
friend or a foe? .
psychiatry
Coffee

Plenary 6: Merete Nordentoft
Improving treatment of people with psychotic
illnesses: lessons from randomized clinical trials

Poster prizes and closing



	Lukujärjestys

