

## **Preliminary programme**

DAY 1 Thursday June 17th, 2021 DAY 2 Friday June 18th, 2021

Time	ROOM A	ROOM B	ROOM C	Time	ROOM A	ROOM B	ROOM C
10.00	Opening			10.00	Special symposium 3: Interventions for preventing mental disorders related to social inequality	intergenerational	Symposium 5: Mental health and COVID-19 pandemics in the Baltic countries and Finland
10.30	Plenary 1: Dan Chisholm Public mental health needs and responses in the context of COVID-19: a blueprint for the future?			10.30			
11.00				11.00			
11.30	Coffee			11.30			
12.00	Special symposium 1: Suicide prevention: Nordic perspectives	Symposium 1: E-health in psychiatry	Symposium 2: Highlights from The Nordic Journal of Psychiatry	12.00	Coffee		
12.30				12.30	Plenary 4: Pim Cuijpers The future of psychotherapy		
13.00				13.00			
13.30	Lunch			13.30	Poster presentations		
14.00				14.00	Lunch		
14.30	Plenary 2: Mark Daly Genetic architecture of psychiatric traits and disorders - shared and specific biological mechanisms			14.30			
15.00				15.00	Plenary 5: Riitta Hari Brain basis of social interaction		
15.30	Plenary 3: Ian Goodyer			15.30			
16.00	Adolescent Mental	in to Therapeutics	16.00 Special	Symposium 6: Violence risk assessment in clinical psychiatry	Oral presentations 2		
16.30	Coffee					16.30	symposium 4: Cannabis: A friend or a foe?
17.00	Poster presentations					17.00	
17.30	Special symposium 2: What works (and for whom) in psychotherapy	Symposium 3: Sleep in psychiatric disorders	Oral presentations 1	17.30	Coffee		
18.00				18.00	Plenary 6: Merete Nordentoft Improving treatment of people with psychotic		
18.30				18.30	illnesses: lessons from randomized clinical trials		
19.00	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			19.00	Poster prizes and closing		
19.30				19.30			